Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars Peter Nilsson
3 Leif Nilsson

4 Ingmar Akesson

5 Anders Andersson
6 Dick Nilsson

7 Goran Andersson
7 Andreas Johansson
9 Jannick Skov

10 Tim Danielsen

11 Fredrik Tagesson
12 Mats Olsson

13 Karsten Norskov
14 Ola Hakansson

15 Magnus Nordkvist
16 Lena Nilsson

17 Ronny Paulsson
18 Per Olof Isaksson
19 Pia Karlsson

20 Wilma Harrysson
21 Kenneth Granholm
22 Nicklas Schandersson
23 Per Tagesson

24 Claes Morck

25 Agneta Harrysson
26 Peter Blomqyvist
27 Inger Eriksson

28 Lars-Olof Rydén
29 Robert Andersen
30 Klas Johansson
31 John Carlsson

32 Joel Quvist

33 Lars Andersson

34 Tuula Morck

35 Julia Géransson
36 Kristoffer Pilebrand

37 Gert Svensson

den 20 februari 2020

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Nybro MGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

21
20
20
22
26
22
24
21
25
23
23
23
23
25
25
25
22
23
28
23
26
25
23
25
28
27
25
24
25
19
24
26
23
30
25
29

S2

21
19
22
21
24
24
22
21
22
22
23
24
23
25
27
27
28
27
27
25
26
23
27
28
27
25
26
27
26
29
27
24
28
24
23
21

S3

20
25
22
23
20
23
23
28
23
25
27
28
26
22
21
20
23
24
19
26
23
27
27
24
20
27
25
24
26
24
28
26
29
28
29
31

S4

20
21

20

22
23

22
20
24
25
24
25

24
24

23
23
25
22

27

31
25
29
26
24
31

62
84
85
66
90
69
69
92
93
70
95
95
96
97
97
97
73
98
98
74
75
75
100
100
100
101
76
102
77
103
104
105
106
106
108
81

Sida

Snitt

20,7
21,0
21,3
22,0
22,5
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,3
23,3
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,5
24,5
247
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,5
25,7
25,8
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,5
27,0
27,0

1 av

2



Plac Namn

Rak lista

38 Irene Bergstrém
39 Bjorn Carlsson

40  Jan Akesson

41 Lars Rydberg

42 Lars Lilja

43 Per-Olof Skog

44 Ronny J6nsson
45 Hakan Thelin

46 Mikael Kvist

47 Kenneth Malm

48 Linda Iversen

49 Gusten Bolsgérd
50 Marianne Jonsson
51 Therése Tjader
52 Annika Hakansson
53 Ingemar Persson

den 20 februari 2020

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Nybro MGK
BGK Véarend
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Nybro MGK

S1

24
31
25
25
32
34
25
33
33
33
37
44
46
39
39
38

S2

28
27
32
25
29
30
29
32
27
26
38
43
36
41
45
32

S3

27
24
26
33
25
22
30
27
30
33
32
28
33
31
36
40

109
82

83

83

111
111
114
117
119
92

134
143
146
147
152
155

Sida

Snitt

27,3
27,3
27,7
27,7
27,8
27,8
28,5
29,3
29,8
30,7
33,5
35,8
36,5
36,8
38,0
38,8

2

av



